



MODEL: 460/02 Metro 4000, 460/02 Landscape 4000

v1 Feb 05

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	PART No	ITEM DESCRIPTION	PART No	PART No
1	BODY-CAST 460 2002 RED	501125	40 WASHER INT-T-LOCK ZP 1/2"	FWAPL86	
2	SCREW TAPTITE 3/8 X 1-1/8	L0106-034	41 NUT NYLOC ZP THIN 1/2" UNF	L0111-050	
3	FLAP GRASS PLASTIC BLACK	505040	42 AXLE-REAR HGT ADJ 460	502135	
4			43 AXLE-REAR WA ZP 460	502060Z	
5	SHAFT-GRASS FLAP 460	505000Z	44 HEIGHT ADJ ASSY 460 2002	502125	
6	SPRING-SAFETY FLAP	507060	45 KNOB-HEIGHT ADJ 460 2002	502130	
7	HANDLE-LOWER 2002 BLACK	504020	46 SCREW BUTTON HD SOCKET M5X16	FSCPL56	
8	BOLT HT ZP M8X25 SET SCREW	FBOPL26	47 QUADRANT CHROME	502170C	
9	NUT-CONELOCK M8	507035	48 SCREW MC ZP PHD POZI M5X16	FSCPL01	
10	HANDLE UPPER 460 BLACK DRILL	504055	49 WASHER SPRING CONICAL M8	507050	
11			50 BUSH HALF REAR AXLE	502110	
12	LEVER-HANDLE LOCK ASSY	200660	51 PLATE REAR AXLE CLAMP ZP	502100Z	
13	WASHER FLAT ZP M10X25X2.5	FWAPL11	52 CONROD 460 ZP	502140Z	
14	CABLE RETAINER	504150	53 SPRING-CONROD 460	507005	
15	THRATTLE CTRL 1250MM SPADE	504105	54 HEIGHT ADJ CLEVIS PIN	L1835-175	
16	NUT NYLOC ZP M5	FNLPL05	55 WASHER STARLOCK M6 PUSHON FIX	L0135-015	
17	SCREW MC ZP PHD POZI M5X40	FSCPL06	56 WASHER FLAT ZP M6X16X1.2	FWAPL06	
18			57 CROSSBRACE 460 2002	502150Z	
19			58		
20			59		
21			60	503030	
22			61	503025	
23			62	200400B	
24			63	FBOPL106	
25			64	L0115-002	
26	PLUG BUTTON ROUND 7/8"	L1903-360	65	L1906-065	
27	STOP ROPE	L0200-145	66	FNLPL40	
28			67	503005	
29			68	L0135-035	
30	WHEEL FRONT 7"+BRGS GREY	L2100-010	69	503015B	
31	WHEEL BEARING	L1830-008	70	507080	
32	AXLE-FRONT ASSY 460	502055	71	507025	
33	AXLE-FRONT WA ZP 460	502050Z	72	FBOBL04	
34	BUSH SPLIT-AXLE	507000	73		
35	CLAMP-FRONT AXLE ZP	502240Z	74		
36	SCREW TAPTITE M5X12 PAN SQUARE	L0108-027	100	505030	
37	WHEEL REAR 8"+ BEARINGS GREY	L1830-035	101	505010	
38	HUBCAP SMALL BLACK	L1830-007	102	505020	
39	WHEEL DUST COVER	L1830-003	103	505015	

408A - 409B

MODEL: 460/02 METRO 4000, 460/02 LANDSCAPE 4000

v2 Oct.04

